
 

        SOUTHERN ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY OF ORISSA LIMITED  

CORPORATE OFFICE: COURTPETA, BERHAMPUR, GANJAM (ORISSA) 

                       PHONE:   0680-2233112 ,  FAX; 0680 -2233261____________________  

            Ref / P-453 & 447 / No.__________________/Dtd.____________________ 

 

TENDER NOTICE NO:03/2012-13 

 

For and on behalf  of SOUTHCO sealed Tenders in duplicate on two part bidding 

system are invited from eligible bidders, who comply to the terms and conditions laid in 

the tender document of following tenders.  

 

Sl 

No 

Tender 

notice 

No/Date 

Scope of 

Tender 

Rating of 

Transformer/ 

Capacity 

Quantity

(Nos) 

Cost Of 

Tender 

Paper (Rs) 

EMD 

(Rs) in 

Lacs 

Last Date 

& Time 

for 

submission 

of Tender 

Date & Time 

of opening of 

Technical 

Bid 

01 Southco-

03/2012-13  

Dt-

11.05.12 

Power 

Transformers 

 

1.6 MVA 02 15000/- +5% 

VAT= 

15,750.00 

0.33 04.06.2012 

up to 1.00 

PM 

04.06.12 at 

3.30 PM 

 
3.15 MVA 03 0.57 

5 MVA 11 2.80 

8 MVA 02 0.81 

 

For detail specification , terms and conditions, please visit our website  

www. southcoodisha .com. 

 

 

 

 


